Rang Name

1
2 Streuli
3 Schar
4 Brand
5 Muff
6 Kagi
7 Buhler
8 Zimmermann
9 Huber
10 Weber
11 Lenz
12 Streuli
13 Gemperle
14 Linsi
15 Weber
16 Hufschmied
17 Kalin
18 Huber
19 Beurer
20 Gemperle
21 Feuz
22 Reindl
23 Martini
24 \Wenger
25 Villiger
26 Landolt
27 Speidel
28 Kalin
29 Feuz
30 Arnold
31 Ehrenbaum
32 Freyenmuth
33 Von Arx
34 lIseli
35 Reindl
36 Aeberhard
37 Fankhauser
38 Wassmer
39 Kagi
40 Villiger

Vorname

Walter
Fritz
Robert
Silvia
Robert
Albin

Hieronymus

Ulysses
Heidi
René
Regula
Claudia

Annamarie

Walter
Erwin
Brigitte
Karl
Bruno
René
Elisabeth
David
Ursula
Ewald
André
Fritz
Karl
Christina
Hugo
Vreni
Charles
Fredy
Jakob
Heidi
Peter
Ruedi
Herbert
Peter
Esti
Frida

10. Stalliker Jassmeisterschaft 1991: Rangliste

Total

1'820
1'791
1'788
1'775
1'762
1'750
1'715
1'687
1'671
1'666
1'658
1'632
1'631
1'629
1'629
1'602
1'599
1'592
1'592
1'591
1'580
1'570
1'548
1'535
1'528
1'5622
1'500
1'500
1'498
1'493
1'493
1'486
1'483
1'477
1'471
1'470
1'469
1'457
1'442



41 Kindig
42 Dengel
43 Baur

44 \ismar
45 Scheidegger
46 Mahr
47 Grunder
48 Silder
49 Villiger
50 Muff

51 Perschak
52 Bieri

53 Zumsteg
54 Linsi

55 Steffen
56 Huwyler
57 Steffen
58 Brotschi
59 Ries

60 Buhler
61 Ketterer
62 Egli

63 Aklin

64 Bolliger
65 Mahr
66 Reindl
67 Geissler
68 Huber
69 Aklin

70 Christ
71 Huber
72 Dengler
73 Berliat
74 Wenger
75 Wenger
76 Wintsch
77 Strauss
78 Kundig
79 Kindig
80 Hofmann
81 Steffen
82 Stubner
83 Michel

Hanspeter
Inge
Fritz
Albert
Andi
Hansjorg
Ulrich
Robert
Reinhard
Josef
Christian
Josef
Sigi
Robert
August
Marin
Peter
Susan
Georg
Cécile
Werner
Martin
Claude
Francois
Klara
Lorenz
Rolf
Margrit
Yvonne
Klaus
Arnold
Kurt
Hanny
Emma
Daniel
Rudolf
Hella
Maxi
Erich
Frei
Heinz
Jorg
Werner

1'436
1'428
1415
1'422
1'420
1'417
1'415
1'405
1'401
1'383
1'381
1'381
1'375
1'371
1'366
1'360
1'348
1'348
1'345
1'345
1'342
1'340
1'336
1'318
1'311
1'311
1'298
1'289
1'281
1'265
1'265
1'265
1'252
1'247
1'245
1244
1'230
1'216
1'188
1'187
1177
1'163
1'158



84 Welti

85 Berliat
86 Huber
87 Baumann
88 Gattiker
89 Bieri

90 Hug

91 Baur

92 Baur

Gottfried
Paul
Nelly
Heinrich
Edwin
Marianne
Alex
Kathy
Albert

1'155
1'151
1'146
1'134
1'126
1'122
1'042

959

939



